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angliste

Name, Vorname

Nikpalj Benedikt
Hunziker Simon
Hunger Ramon
Leimgruber Marco
Meyer Lars

Hasler Urs

Sampt David
Ruegg Adrian
Hornung Roger
Zgraggen Simon
Zehnder Markus
Liechti Daniel
Strahl Daniel
Schmocker Daniel
Jorg Andreas

Friedli Simon

Wyss Christian
Gilomen Urs
Reichlin Beat
Kissling Norick
Siegenthaler Stephan
Theiler Roger
Gerber Michael
Knuchel Reto
Ursenbacher Stefan
Rothlisberger Adrian
Oehen Stefan

Koch Mario

BKSF Utzenstorf

Steinstossen So. 12.08.2018
Bernerstein 20 Kg / Stossart frei

Ortschaft

Emmen
Herznach
Wangen SZ
Herznach
Wiedlisbach
Hellikon
Bigenthal
Kaltbrunn
Liesberg
Attinghausen
Hofen
Kirchberg
Amsoldingen
Amsoldingen
Hasle-Riegsau
Fraubrunnen
Kirchberg
Krailigen
Steinen
Utzenstorf
Batterkinden
Batterkinden
Utzenstorf
Batterkinden
Kyburg

Iffwil

Ballwil
Burgdorf

Weite

7.69
7.54
7.40
7.40
7.20
7.11
7.10
7.03
7.00
6.95
6.70
6.38
6.26
6.25
6.25
6.22
6.10
5.65
5.57
5.50
5.36
5.36
5.28
5.20
5.14
451
4.38
3.32



